01
DXS-3600 Series
Data Center 10GbE Top-of-Rack Switch
D-Link’s DXS-3600 10GbE L2/L3 Switch family consist
of new compact, high-peformance switches that
feature wired-speed 10-Gigabit Ethernet switching,
routing, and very low latency. The 1U height and
selectable front-to-back or back-to-front air flow

Release 01 (December 2011)
I
Ordering Information
DXS-3600-32S/SI 24 fixed SFP+ ports with one expansion slot with Standard Image, one AC power supply, and three fan trays (front-to-back airflow) included
DXS-3600-32S/EI 24 fixed SFP+ ports with one expansion slot with Enhanced Image, one AC power supply, and three fan trays (front-to-back airflow) included
DXS-3600-32S-SE-LIC DXS-3600-32S Standard Image to Enhanced Imaged License
DXS-3600-EM-4XT3 4 x 10GBase-T expansion module
DXS-3600-EM-8T3 8 x 1000Base-T expansion module
DXS-3600-EM-4QXS3 4 x 40G QSFP+ expansion module
DXS-3600-EM-8XS3 8 x 10G SFP+ expansion module
DXS-3600-EM-Stack3 2 x 120G CXP physical stacking module
DXS-3600-PWR-FB 300W AC power supply tray with front-to-back airflow
DXS-3600-PWR-BF3 300W AC power supply tray with back-to-front airflow
DXS-3600-PWRDC-FB 300W DC power supply tray with front-to-back airflow
DXS-3600-PWRDC-BF3 300W DC power supply tray with back-to-front airflow
DXS-3600-FAN-FB Fan tray with front-to-back airflow
DXS-3600-FAN-BF3 Fan tray with back-to-front airflow
3 Product will be available in the future.